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Ri-immary of t ransac t ions f o r week ending November 6, 1929. 

X-6410 
Washington, D. C. 
November 7, 1929* 

je ra l 
Reserve 
Bank of 

Balance l a s t 
statement 

October 10. 1929-

D a i l y S e t t l e m e n t s Transfers for Government Account 

Boston | 
New York 
Phi ladelphia 

jvel&nd 
chmond 

Atlanta 
Chicago 
St. Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

_ Total 

"£2,718 
290,212 

32,973 
50,605 
29.239 
11,761 

153,629 
41,105 
26,096 
36.623 
26,355 
30,563 

"$ 791.889 

,991-29 
,195.10 
,357-92 
,647-94 
,568.57 
,288.51 
,079.20 
,355-33 
,103.70 
,196.89 
,665.73 
.361.22 
;814.40 

Transit Clearings F. R. Note Clearing 
Debits 

403.661,317.05^ 
1,163,040,382.43^: 

262,452,174.6oz 

236,104,406.04^-
184,834,534.47-
91,656,283.65-^ 

445,318.283.29--
158,597,777.63^: 
44,562,808.21^ 

125,884,831.93-^ 
95,967,914.81--

137,576,025.70 

Credits 
$ 411,265,371.16^" 

1,200,171,297.97^ 
264,083,239.87-' 
226,745,304,42^ 
194,136,614.02— 

86,445,708.25/ ' 
430,219,391.73^ ' 
162,909,731.8!^ 

49,968,752.30^ 
115,675,550.43-" 

94,495,944.471 
113,539,833.37' 

Debits Credits 
$ 

$ 1.349.656.739.80 $ 1.349.656,739.80 $ 

1,547,800,00"^$ 
2,324,300.00%" 
1,765,800.00**^ 
1,894,300.00^" 

636,000.00^" 
621,800.00"^ 

2,648,300.OCT" 
792 ,500 .00^ 
425,700.ooz 

675 , 800 . 00^ 
24S.600.00— 
865,200.00*- 93, 

14.446.100.00 $ 14,446, 

1,271,900, 
4,645,000. 
1,093,500. 
1,042,000. 

445,000. 
594,000. 

2,874,000. 
608,000. 

1,100,000. 
245,500. 
431,100. 

100. 

OO^T 
00 «< 
OCK' 
0 0 ^ 
00-
0 0 / 
0 0 - " " ' 

0 0 -'* 

0(K 
00-^ 
00^ 
00^ 

Debits ; 
1,000,000.00""$ 
5,500,000.00"" 
3,000,000.00— 

1,000,000.00-

1,000 ,000 .00^ 
500,000.00— 

1,000,000.00"** 

Credi ts 

1,000,000.00 *" 
1 ,500,000.00-

1,500,000.00— 
1,500,000.00' 
2,000,000.00"*" 
2,500,000.00 

3,000.000.00 
100.00 $ 13,000.000.00 $ 13,000.000.00 

Federal 
Reserve 

Bank of 

: Balance in fund a t : Net loss or gain of eold. through Federal 
Reserve 

Bank of 
: Withdrawals : Deposits • close of business \ Transi t Clearings : Combined c lear ings and t r a n s f e r s Federal 

Reserve 
Bank of 

: Withdrawals : Deposits 
:November 6. 1929. : 
* cn n)i"7 iht: )tn d? 

Loss : Gain : Loss : 
- 4 7 Anb. rmli.n t - t 

Gain 
6.328.154.11 Boston 

York 
^ J t l a d e l ih ia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St . Louis 
Minneapolis 

Sfisas City 
l i a s 

San Francisco 
Total 

18,263,800.00 

2,200,000.00 
5,000,000.00 
8,000,000.00 

10,000,0*'<0.00 

2,500,000.00 
19,500,000.00 
1,000,000.00 

7,773,000.00 

2,000,000.00 

8,000,000.00 
500,000.00 

22 500.000.00 

308,406,013.65 
50,432,123.19 
42,394,246.32 
39,850,648.12 
11,095,913.11 

135,255,887.6% 
40,732,809.51 
23,176,347,79 
35,986,615,39 
24,566,195.39 
31.255.068.89 

9,359,101.62 

5,210,575-40 
15,098,891.56 

10,809,281.50 
1,471,970.34 

24,036,192. TS 

37,130,915.55 
1,631,065.27 

9,302,079.55 

4,311,95^.18 
5,405,944.09 

2,041,234.73 
9,211 ,401 .62 

6,238,375 .40 
13,373,191.56 

8,636,581.50 
2,289,470.34 

21.808,292.33 

33,951.615.55 

10,611,079.55 

5,627,454.18 
7 ,080,244 .09 

J 
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